
EVENT « 4 800M RELAY.

EVENT # 1 320OM RELAY. 1:48.00
1:48.13
1:49.19
1:52.57
1:53.25
1:57.09

COLD1  COLDUATER
2  STURGIS
3  HASTINGS
4  HILLSDALE
5  LAKEVIEU)
6  HARPER CREEK

STUR
HAST
HILL10:16.76

10:27.40
10:47.70
10:56.90
11:12.30
11:17.43

COLD1  COLDWATER
2  STURGIS
3  HILLSDALE
4  HASTINGS
5  MARSHALL
6  HARPER CREEK
7  LAKEVIEW
8  AlBim

LAKESTUR
HCHILL

HAST
EVENT tt 6 400M RELAY.MAR

HC
NTLAKE
NTALB 52.00

52.03
52.45
53.01
54.30
54.63

HAST1  HASTINGS
2  HILLSDALE
3  STURGIS
4  COLDWATER
5  LAKEVIEW
6  HARPER CREEK

HILL
STUR
COLD
LAKEEVENT # 15 LONG JIWP.
HC

EVENT # 14 SHOT PUT.
16'05.50
15'05.25
15^05.00“
14'09.00“
14'03.50"
14'02.75"

aSTUR1  LINDA HAMILTON
2  KATHY OSBOURNE
3  WENDY RODGERS
4  TRACEY RODGERS
5  ANGIE FENNER
6  NAN COY

HILL
HILL

35'07.00”
35^01.75"
33'01.00"
32"05.50"
30^07.50
30'02.75"

II

HILL HILLJENNIFER DUNKLE
RUTH THAWNOmiMG
SHELLY WINNEY
BETH MYERS
JENNIFER GOCHANOUR
ANITA BOYD

1
HC LAKE2

COLDLAKE 3
STUR4
HILL5

EVENT « 13 DISCUS. HILL6

EVENT # 16 HIGH JUMP.

137^00.00“
114'05.00"
108^02.00"
lOO'Ol.OO"
99^09.00"
92M0.00"

1  JENIFER DUNKLE
2  RUTH THAWNGHMUNG
3  SHELLY WINNEY
4  BETH MYERS
5  DIANE BRIGHT
6  KELLY BAILEY

HILL
LAKE
COLD

5'00.00“
4M0.00"

STUR1  LYNN KYLE
2  HEATHER HUDGINS
3  ANNE LUCAS
4  ROBl VAXTER
5  JENNIFER BALDERS.ON
6  KIM ijy^GLEY

STUR
STUR
HILL

STUR
4'§0,WSTUR
4'09.00"

4'0^.<9^"
4'09.9D"

LAKE
HAST
COLD

EVENT # 3 lOOM DASH.

EVENT « 5 1600M RUN.

13.05
13.08
13.09
13.11
13.27
13.44

STUR
LAKE
HAST
COLD

1  NICOLE MYERS
2  REGINA JONES
3  YVETTE VAR6A2
4  PENNY SCHEETZ
5  KAREN LAGASSEE
6  CARRIE SCHNEIDER

5:30.90
5:40.19
5:43.07
5:47.85
5:50.96
5:55.50

COLD
STUR

JILL STRAWSER
CHRISTINE WEAVER
HEIDI HERRC^
KATHY OSBOURNE
KATE LAGASSEE
CASSIE BUSH

1
2

HAST3
HILL HILL4
HAST HILL5

MAR6

EVENT # 2 lOOM HURDLES

1  DAWN MARRIOTT
2  KATINA WINCHELL
3  MELINDA JAMES
4  KATHY COULTER
5  CANDI BART2EN
6  MARY SWEETLAND

COLD 16.30
16.77
16.81
16.94
17.31
17.91

HILL
HAST
HILL
HC
HAST



EVBJT « 7 400M DASH.
EVENT tt 12 4X400M RELAY.

58.50
59.90

1 sOO.56
1 :00.72
1 102.25
1 ;03.<S3

COLD
HAST
STUR

1  JOY STRAWSER
2  KATY PETERSON
3  DALLAS VOGEL
A  LORI EDINGER
5  SHASTA MACE
6  PAM BENTLEY

1 HASTINGS
STURGIS
MARSHALL
HILLSDALE
COLDWATER
HARPER CREEK

HAST
STUR

4:10.20
4:11.41
4:15.68
4:27.89
4:29.09
4:37.46

2
3 MARMAR
4 HILL

COLD
MAR

5HC
6 HC

EVENT # 8 300M HURDLES.

47.60
49.08
51 .43
52.10
52.46
52.77

COLD
HAST
HILL

1  DAWN MARRIOTT
2  MELINDA JAMES
3  MISSY HUGENELL
4  CANDI BART2EN
5  LISA BURLINGAME
6  ANDREA GELTEN

HC
STUR
HC

EVENT « 9 800M RUN.

1  JILL STRAWSER
2  JOY STRAWSER
3  NATALIE SANDERS
4  CHRISTINE WEAVER
5  AMY DEMPSEY
6  KATHY OSBOURNE

COLD
COLD
LAKE
STUR

2:26.70
2:27.40
2:30.32
2:31.03
2:33.49
2:37.70

MAR
HILL

EVENT » 10 20OM DASH

1 DALLAS VOGEL
DAWN MARRIOTT
REGINA JONES
PENNY SCHEET2
MELINDA HARE
KAREN LA6ASSEE

STUR
COLD
LAKE
COLD
HAST
HILL

27.05
27.14
27.44
27.45
27.53
28.00

2
3
4
5
6

EVENT « 11 320OM RUN.

1  JILL STRAWSER
2  LAURA DELLER
3  KATE LAGASSEE
4  TRACY WISE
5  TAMI SNYDER
6  KATHY OSBOURNE

COLD
STUR
HILL
HILL
COLD
HILL

12:18.65
12:33.27
12:46.32
13:08.46
13:14.34
13:16.74


